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CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN ABSOLUTO  CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 26 Fem., 50m Braza ABSOLUTA
22/02/2026 - 9:45 Resultados
MMA 18 31.58 PINEDA LOPEZ, NAYARA PONTEVEDRA 14/02/2026
MMA 17 31.05 PINEDA LOPEZ, NAYARA Samorín (SVK) 01/07/2025
MMA 16 31.11 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Sabadell 23/02/2024
MMA 15 31.34 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Rotterdam 30/11/2023
MMA 14 32.45 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ VALLADOLID 25/06/2022
RA 31.05 PINEDA LOPEZ, NAYARA Samorín (SVK) 01/07/2025
Puntos: AQUA 2025

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. TORRES GARZON, Virginia 10 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 38.16 446
2. ALVAREZ REPARAZ, Olga 10 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 38.73 426
3. TORRES SAN JUAN, Lucia 10 Casino De La Union 39.98 388
4. PAZ MARTIN, Andrea 10 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 40.03 386
5. REVILLA PEREZ, Emma 10 C.D. Parquesol 40.39 376
6. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Valeria 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 41.43 348
7. DE PAZ RUIZ, Ariadna 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 41.61 344
8. MARTIN REY, Maria 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 45.56 262
9. GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carla 10 N. Casa De Asturias 48.24 220

10. ACERA BARRIOS, Beatriz 10 C.D. Parquesol 49.02 210
11. DEL BLANCO HERNANDO, Julia 10 N. Casa De Asturias 50.22 195
12. GARCIA DE PRADO, Ariadna 10 C.N. Palencia 50.31 194
13. MARTINEZ PUEBLA, Nonia 10 N. Casa De Asturias 55.12 148

17 años

1. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 CD Acuatico Leon 33.88 637
2. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 34.76 590
3. GARCIA GIL, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 36.54 508
4. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon 36.78 498
5. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 37.59 466
6. SINOVAS ARRIBAS, Nerea 09 C.N. Riavall 40.64 369
7. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 41.34 350
8. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 41.63 343
9. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 49.33 206

18 años

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.47 795 MMT
2. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 37.58 467
3. LUCAS PEREZ, Vega 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 41.84 338
4. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 42.07 333
5. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 43.27 306

ABSOLUTA

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.47 795 MMT
2. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 CD Acuatico Leon 33.88 637
3. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 34.76 590
4. CALLEJA KAMPEN, Carla 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 36.54 508

GARCIA GIL, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 36.54 508
6. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon 36.78 498
7. MORAN GONZALEZ, Angela 06 N. Casa De Asturias 37.06 487
8. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 37.58 467
9. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 37.59 466

10. PEREZ PERROTE, Maria 12 C.N. Palencia 37.62 465
11. TORRES GARZON, Virginia 10 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 38.16 446
12. ALVAREZ REPARAZ, Olga 10 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 38.73 426
13. DIEZ DE LOS RIOS, Alba 12 C.N. Palencia 38.78 425
14. CORTES FERNANDEZ, Ana 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 39.98 388

TORRES SAN JUAN, Lucia 10 Casino De La Union 39.98 388
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CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN ABSOLUTO  CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 26, Fem., 50m Braza, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16. PAZ MARTIN, Andrea 10 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 40.03 386
17. REVILLA PEREZ, Emma 10 C.D. Parquesol 40.39 376
18. SINOVAS ARRIBAS, Nerea 09 C.N. Riavall 40.64 369
19. DE BLAS RODRIGUEZ, Maria 11 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 40.82 364
20. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 41.34 350
21. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Valeria 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 41.43 348
22. DE PAZ RUIZ, Ariadna 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 41.61 344
23. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 41.63 343
24. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Alba 11 C.N. Palencia 41.65 343
25. LUCAS PEREZ, Vega 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 41.84 338
26. CARCEDO LOPEZ, Valeria 11 N. Casa De Asturias 41.97 335
27. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 42.07 333
28. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 42.24 328
29. LISNIC BUCATARU, Sofia 11 C.N. Palencia 42.67 319
30. GOMEZ MARTIN, Aitana 11 Casino De La Union 42.77 316

ABAD JIMENEZ, Angela 02 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 42.77 316
32. BAUTISTA TAPIA, Carla 12 C.Acuatico Salamanca 42.95 312
33. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 43.27 306
34. PEREZ RAMOS, Raquel 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 43.41 303
35. NATAL RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 11 N. Casa De Asturias 43.70 297
36. DIEZ MONTAÑA, Lucia 11 C.N. Palencia 44.13 288
37. FERNANDEZ GOMULKA, Maria 12 C.Acuatico Salamanca 44.92 273
38. MARTIN REY, Maria 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 45.56 262
39. PINTOS LLORENTE, Ana 12 Casino De La Union 46.14 252
40. PEREZ LLORENTE, Clara 12 C.N. Leon 47.97 224
41. GORDILLO LLANOS, Andrea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 48.09 222
42. GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carla 10 N. Casa De Asturias 48.24 220
43. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 N. Casa De Asturias 48.34 219
44. ACERA BARRIOS, Beatriz 10 C.D. Parquesol 49.02 210
45. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 49.33 206
46. DEL BLANCO HERNANDO, Julia 10 N. Casa De Asturias 50.22 195
47. GARCIA DE PRADO, Ariadna 10 C.N. Palencia 50.31 194
48. GARCIA GONZALEZ, Martina 12 N. Casa De Asturias 52.79 168
49. MARTINEZ PUEBLA, Nonia 10 N. Casa De Asturias 55.12 148


